HIL Orientering Natt 7C

Plass Navn

D17-
1 Kristina Voll
2 Tiril Olaussen
DSQ Grethe Paulsen Vie
Antall 3
H-16
1 Sondre Scheffler
Antall 1
H17-
1 Bjgrn Egil Rossebg
2 Sigleif Steinsvag
3 Einar Martinsen
4 Knut Steffen Kvala
5 Tore Ruset Alne
6 Frode Nysted
7 Ivar Kvale
Antall 7

eTiming - www.emit.no

Klubb
1,3 KM

Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL

Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 4

1,3 KM

Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 4

1,3 KM

Resultatliste

Distrikt

Startende: 4

Startende: 4

Sauda Orienteringsklubb

Haugesund IL
Vikebygd IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Haugesund IL
Pameldte: 10

Startende: 10

01.02.2018 22:02:36

Tid

08:59
13:01
12:43

Ant. poster 3

11:28
Ant. poster 3

07:43
08:02
08:25
08:26
09:38
10:09
10:30
Ant. poster 3

04:02

00:19
00:42
00:43
01:55
02:26
02:47

01.02.2018
Etter Km-tid Poeng

06:54
10:00

1000
690

DSQ250 for 038

08:49

05:56
06:10
06:28
06:29
07:24
07:48
08:04

Side:1

1000

1000
960
916
915
801
760
734



